

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/17/2015 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1. PH 0020(140) (PCN 04GV)	Aurora, Bon Homme, Brule, Buffalo, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory, Hanson, Hutchinson, Lincoln, McCook, Minnehaha, Turner, Union	Corridor Signing

* Indicate combination bids

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/17/2015
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: PH 0020(140)
 Project Location: Mitchell Region
 Desc of Construction: Corridor Signing
 County: Aurora, Bon Homme, Brule, Buffalo, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory.

Bidder:
 Dakota Traffic Services, LLC

07/13/2015 Page 1 of 2

Bidder:
 Traffic Solutions Inc

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
2	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	472.000	Each	\$5.00	\$2,360.00	\$10.00	\$4,720.00
3	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	2,283.000	Each	\$50.00	\$114,150.00	\$15.00	\$34,245.00
4	632E1310	1.75"x1.75" Perforated Tube Post	5,686.500	Ft	\$6.00	\$34,119.00	\$10.00	\$56,865.00
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	21,364.800	Ft	\$11.00	\$235,012.80	\$15.00	\$320,472.00
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	1,675.900	Ft	\$12.00	\$20,110.80	\$17.00	\$28,490.30
7	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	1,992.800	Ft	\$18.00	\$35,870.40	\$19.00	\$37,863.20
8	632E1550	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
9	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,168.600	SqFt	\$20.00	\$123,372.00	\$16.00	\$98,697.60
10	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	9,857.500	SqFt	\$23.00	\$226,722.50	\$18.00	\$177,435.00
11	634E0010	Flagging	100.000	Hour	\$23.55	\$2,355.00	\$23.55	\$2,355.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	238.000	Unit	\$1.00	\$238.00	\$1.00	\$238.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00
						\$846,510.50		\$977,381.10
Total Bid Amount						\$846,510.50		\$977,381.10

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/17/2015
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: PH 0020(140)
 Project Location: Mitchell Region
 Desc of Construction: Corridor Signing
 County: Aurora, Bon Homme, Brule, Buffalo, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory.

Bidder:
 BX Civil & Construction

07/13/2015

Page 2 of 2

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	472.000	Each	\$5.00	\$2,360.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	2,283.000	Each	\$50.00	\$114,150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	632E1310	1.75"x1.75" Perforated Tube Post	5,686.500	Ft	\$13.00	\$73,924.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	21,364.800	Ft	\$20.00	\$427,296.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	1,675.900	Ft	\$22.00	\$36,869.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	1,992.800	Ft	\$25.00	\$49,820.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	632E1550	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	1.000	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,168.600	SqFt	\$17.00	\$104,866.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	9,857.500	SqFt	\$19.00	\$187,292.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	634E0010	Flagging	100.000	Hour	\$23.55	\$2,355.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	238.000	Unit	\$10.00	\$2,380.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$1,113,814.00		

Total Bid Amount

\$1,113,814.00